				BERRII	EN COUNT	Y ROAD CO	MMISSION	N				1 of
			HMA BA	SE CRUSHING	, SHAPING	AND HMA SU	JRFACE 2.6	64 MI - DISTRO	CT 43			
						RECORD (	OF BIDS					04-Jun-1
CONTRACTOR			Michigan Paving		Reith-Riley							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	ls	Mobilization, Max	\$31,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00						
32696	syd	HMA Base Crushing & Shaping, Mod	\$1.50	\$49,044.00	\$1.86	\$60,814.56						
2289	tons	HMA, 36A Top Course	\$76.00	\$173,964.00	\$108.75	\$248,928.75						
128	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$2.00	\$256.00	\$1.00	\$128.00						
128	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$0.25	\$32.00						
1	ls	Minor Traf Devices	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00						
1	ls	Traffic Regulator Control	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00						
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$266,992.00		\$454,903.31		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
CONTR	ACTO	DR .										
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	ls	Mobilization, Max										

CONTRACTOR												
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount								
1	ls	Mobilization, Max										
32696	syd	HMA Base Crushing & Shaping, Mod										
2289	tons	HMA, 36A Top Course										
128	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn										
128	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper										
1	ls	Minor Traf Devices										
1	ls	Traffic Regulator Control										
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	